По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41

Dimensions (L x W x H) 452 x 314 x 278mm
Weight 43 kg (incl. rotor)
Ordering information
Description Cat. No.
AHN myLab® RC-01 Refrigerated Centrifuge
(without rotor) 7-040-00-0
Fix angle rotor for 44x 1.5mL/ 2.0mL MT, 22388 x g CR-15-44
Fix angle rotor for 24x 1.5mL/ 2.0mL MT, 21420xg CR-15-24
Fix angle rotor for 8x 5.0mL MT, 18462 x g CR-15-8
Fix angle rotor for 4 strips of 8x 0.2mL/ 0.5mL PCR
tubes, 15397 x g CR-15-4
Delivery Package
1 pc. Refrigerated Centrifuge (without rotor)
1 pc. Instruction manual
1 pc. Warranty card